
Elders 55 years or older  “While supplies last”  
**pickup dates and training schedule** 

 

Antrim/Grand Traverse Counties –  GTB 3-Mile office  

Wednesday July 26, 2023 5:30-7:30 
Thursday  July 27, 2023 10-12 pm  
Monday   Sept 11, 2023 1-3pm  

 

Benzie/Manistee Counties – GTB Benzie office – Hoadley Road 

Monday July 31, 2023 1-3 pm  
Wednesday  August 2, 2023 5:30-7:30 
Thursday  August 3, 2023 10-12 pm  

 

Charlevoix County – GTB Tribal Office – Ranney Road, East Jordan 

Monday  August 7, 2023 1-3 pm  
Wednesday August 9, 2023 5:30-7:30  
Friday August 11, 2023 10-12 pm 

 

Leelanau County – GTB Elders Complex – Ki-dah-keh Mi-kun  

Monday August 28, 2023 1-3 pm 
Wednesday August 30, 2023 5:30-7:30 pm 
Thursday August 31, 2023 10-12Pm  

 


